
08/01/2024 Page 1 of 3 

List of Receivers/Managers 
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Title 63 O.S. Section 1-1930.3 

Receivers 

Updated 08/01/2024

Sharon Flowers 
P.O. Box 245 
Binger, OK 73009 
Tel. 405-590-0148 
Cell. 281-914-8167 
Email: sflowers-58@yahoo.com 
Qualified 02/16/2023 

C. David Rhoades, Managing Director
Turnaround Professionals, LLC
120 N. Robinson, Suite 1920
Oklahoma City, OK  73102
Tel. 403-235-3040 Fax. 405-232-2262 
Qualified 4/12/2004

Rebecca Lauren Clem Sherman 
14601 Mistletoe Drive 
Oklahoma City, OK 73142 
Cell. 405-808-1985 
Email: SMGlaurenS@gmail.com 
Qualified 03/10/2020 

Michael F. Flanagan 
7611 State Line Road, Suite 303 
Kansas City, MO 64114 
Cell. 913-269-8280 
Email: Mikeflanagan@MFFLLC.com 
Qualified 08/21/2023 

Traci House 
503 Mark Street 
Tecumseh, OK  74873 
Tel. 405-765-2070 

405-382-1270
580-655-5416

Fax: 405-382-3199 
Email: seminoleadmin@leagacycenters.com 

  Traci659@gmail.com 
Qualified 01/19/2022 
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Ermie “Tina” Williams 
3724 NW 59th Street 
Oklahoma City, OK 73122 
Tel. 405-802-9269 
Email: Tinawilliamsrni@yahoo.com 
Qualified 10/16/19 

Joshua Kilgore 
5701 Euper Lane, Suite A  
Fort Smith, AR  72903 
Tel. 479-420-8957 
Email: Joshua@kilgoreproperty.com 
Qualified 1/26/2024 

Temporary Managers 

Tony Baird 
2841 Ton’no Trail 
Keller, TX 76248 
Tel. 214-923-1265      
Email: tonybairdconsulting@yahoo.com 
Qualified 3/16/2004 

Nance Management, Inc. 
David O. Crowson, President 
11 Woods Edge N. 
Hattiesburg, MS 39402 
Tel. 713-385-0863 
Email: docrowson@nancemgmt.com 
Qualified 1/15/2004 

Randy L. Goodman 
PO Box 1218 
Nicoma Park, OK  73066 
Tel. 405-769-7990     Fax. 405-769-7970 
Cell. 405-550-7701  
Email: rgoodman@coxinet.net 
Qualified 8/14/2003 

E. Marissa Lane
5809 Kingston Road
Oklahoma City, OK 73122
Tel. 405-819-9966
Email: marissalane@yahoo.com
Qualified 9/30/2003
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Traci Lynn Rhone-Chappel, Attorney 
16109 Himalaya Ridge 
Edmond, OK 73013 
Tel. 405-844-0082 
Cell. 405-476-3437   Fax: 405-602-5390 
Qualified 03/09/2009 

Adamson B. Underwood 
4708 Amesbury Lane 
Sherman, TX 75092 
Tel. 972-979-0138 
Email: Brad@Voyageltc.com 
Qualified 04/15/2020 


